3/29/22, 7:15 PM

Licensed to Palmerton High School
PALM v SAL v PALI - 3/28/2022
Palmerton Area High School

Girls 100 Meter Dash

HY-TEK's Meet Manager 3/29/2022 06:53 PM

Results

Finals
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Henry, Angela
Christman, Emma
Magditch, Jenna
Gruver, Kaylei
Balliet, Ava
Pason, Holly
Medina, Katherine
Miller, Alexandra
Bennyhoff, Maddy
Heydt, Jessica
Ziegenfus, Sydney
Ciliberti, Gianna
Karol, Samantha
Amato, Lacey

Girls 200 Meter Dash

Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
Palmerton
SALI
SALI
SALI
Palisades

13.10

13.60
14.77

15.80

RRNRPRRNRRNNRNRN

oONOOUVPA~WNER

Walters, Nataly
Magditch, Jenna
Balliet, Ava
Medina, Katherine
Ascani, Sophia
Kochanowicz, Kyra
DeFazio, Ella
Carson, Kaitlyn
Pavlinsky, Delia
Amato, Lacey

Girls 400 Meter Dash

Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
SALI

SALI

Palisades
SALI

Palisades
Palisades
Palisades

Houghton, Charlotte
Mount, Abby
Henry, Angela
Pavlinsky, Delia
DeFazio, Ella
Brzezicki, Brooke
Ascani, Sophia
Fair, Carly
Leonberg, Lana
Merkel, Brynn
Smith, Amelia

Girls 800 Meter Run

Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
SALI

Palisades
SALI

Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades

1:10.04

1
2
3
4
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Martinez, Emma
Chilton, Brynn
Trickel, Samantha
Smith, Giada

Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
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5 Wentz, Cora Palmerton 2:56.80 2:59.00
6 Brzezicki, Brooke Palisades 3:04.20
7 Munoz, Izabella SALI 3:37.10
-- Olmstead, Olivia Palisades DQ
Girls 1600 Meter Run
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Martinez, Emma Palmerton 5:46.20
2 Smith, Amelia Palisades 6:02.10
3 Smith, Giada Palisades 6:25.30
4 Wentz, Cora Palmerton 6:36.30 6:28.90
Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Reguera, Sara Palisades 13:40.70
2 Merkel, Brynn Palmerton 16:19.80
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Magditch, Morgan Palisades 17.10 1
2 Perloni, Samantha Palmerton 18.01 18.40 1
3 Walker, Kayla Palisades 19.00 2
4 Shulz, 3Jillian Palisades 19.60 1
5 Miller, Alexandra SALI 21.106 2
-- Amato, Lacey Palisades DQ 2
-- Kochanowicz, Kyra Palisades DQ 1
-- Bennyhoff, Maddy Palmerton DQ 1
-- Ringholm, Olivia SALI 20.60 DQ 1
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Walker, Kayla Palisades 56.40
2 Magditch, Morgan Palisades 57.20
3 Snyder, Emma Palmerton 56.20 59.50
4 Perloni, Samantha Palmerton 57.70 59.70
5 Ringholm, Olivia SALI 1:07.40
-- Kochanowicz, Kyra Palisades DQ
-- Amato, Lacey Palisades DQ
-- Ciliberti, Gianna SALI DQ
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
School Seed Finals Points
1 Palmerton 'A’ 53.30 54.80
1) Walters, Nataly 2) Christman, Emma
3) Heydt, Jessica 4) Bennyhoff, Maddy
-- Palisades 'A’ 53.30 DQ
1) Gruver, Kaylei 2) Magditch, Jenna
3) Pason, Holly 4) Balliet, Ava
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
School Seed Finals Points
1 Palisades 'A’ 4:27.90 4:29.90

1) Houghton, Charlotte 2) Pason, Holly
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3) Gruver, Kaylei
2 Palisades 'B’
1) Fair, Carly
3) Mount, Abby
3 Palmerton ‘A’
1) Perloni, Samantha
3) Merkel, Brynn

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

4)

2)
4)

Henry, Angela

Pavlinsky, Delia
Smith, Amelia
4:13.20
Wentz, Cora
Martinez, Emma

4:50.

5:21.

90

10
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1 Palisades 'A’
1) Trickel, Samantha
3) Reguera, Sara
2 Palmerton ‘A’
1) Merkel, Brynn
3) Wentz, Cora

Girls High Jump

10:55.00
Chilton, Brynn
Smith, Amelia

11:54.50
Hess, Alexis
Martinez, Emma

11:58.

13:24.

20

60

1 Casterline, Paige
2 Snyder, Emma

3 Bleam, Brooke

4 Nales, Desiree

-- Trickel, Samantha
-- Kochanowicz, Kyra
-- Brunton-Dardaris,
-- Haubert, Riley

Lucia

Girls Pole Vault

Palisades
Palmerton
SALI

SALI

Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades

1 Recker, Ana

2 Donaldson, Skylar
2 Bleam, Brooke

4 Kichline, Emma

4 Miller, Alexandra
-- Bennyhoff, Maddy

-- Schaffer, Kendall
-- Bowersox, Olivia

Girls Long Jump

Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
SALI
SALI

Walters, Nataly
Christman, Emma
Casterline, Paige
Bleam, Brooke
Brunton-Dardaris, Lucia
Snyder, Emma
Nales, Desiree
Haubert, Riley
Afif, Maya
Ziegenfus, Sydney
Hsu, Abby
Schwalm, Alexa
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Girls Triple Jump

Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
Palisades
Palmerton
SALI
Palisades
SALI
SALI
Palisades
Palisades

15-10.50

15-01.50

13-04.50

12-01.25

Finals

Year

School

Points
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Walters, Nataly
Casterline, Paige
Christman, Emma
Brunton-Dardaris, Lucia
Bleam, Brooke
Snyder, Emma
Nales, Desiree
Trickel, Samantha
Bennyhoff, Maddy
Afif, Maya
Ziegenfus, Sydney
Kochanowicz, Kyra
-- Olmstead, Olivia
-- Vazquez, Desirelys
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Girls Shot Put

Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
Palmerton
SALI
Palisades
Palmerton
SALI
SALI
Palisades
Palisades
SALI

31-00.00

Heydt, Jessica
Fredericks, Abigail
Shoemaker, Katelyn
Peterson, Emelie
Donaldson, Skylar
Carson, Kaitlyn

Shulz, Jillian

Risueno Cerezo, Candela
Gerhard, Riley
Shellhammer, Gwen

OQVWOoONOOTUTA,WNER
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Girls Discus Throw

Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton

26-06.50
30-01.00

24-09.50

17-03.00

1 Shoemaker, Katelyn
2 Fredericks, Abigail
3 Peterson, Emelie
4 Aherne, Mary

5 Donaldson, Skylar
6 Shulz, Jillian

7 Gerhard, Riley

8 Schaible, Gretchen
9 Speicher, Lillian
10 Hess, Alexis

-- Prunkel, Leila

Girls Javelin Throw

Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades

49-10

Shoemaker, Katelyn
Shulz, Jillian
Fredericks, Abigail
Heydt, Jessica
Peterson, Emelie
Schaible, Gretchen
Manchester, Jocelyn
Gerhard, Riley
0'Donnell, Camilla
Prunkel, Violet
Donaldson, Skylar
Aherne, Mary

VWO NOOTUITA,WNER
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Boys 100 Meter Dash
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Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
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Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 White, Devon Palmerton 11.50 12.10 1
2 Heydt, Lucas Palmerton 11.40 12.20 1
3 Kintz, Dominic Palmerton 11.70 12.50 1
4 Jones, Stephen Palmerton 12.60 2
5 Salva, Hugh Palisades 12.70 2
6 Cisneros, Ivan SALI 12.80 2
6 Stano, Tristan Palmerton 12.80 2
8 Reinard, Blake Palisades 12.96 1
9 Leblanc, Gianluca Palisades 13.10 2
9 Lopez, Ryland SALI 13.106 2
11 Lodwig, Owen Palisades 13.50 1
11 Baab, Zackary SALI 12.46 13.50 1
13 Lucas, Andrew SALI 13.60 1
13 Gibbons, Jacob SALI 13.60 2
15 Wambold, Troy Palmerton 13.22 13.80 1
16 Campbell, Mason Palisades 14.76 2

Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 White, Devon Palmerton 23.22 23.80 1
2 Fronheiser, Brance Palmerton 24.40 1
3 Kintz, Dominic Palmerton 23.78 24.60 1
4 Guthier, Bryce Palisades 24.80 2
5 Leblanc, Gianluca Palisades 26.20 1
6 Berger, Gavin SALI 27.10 26.60 1
7 Stano, Tristan Palmerton 26.90 2
8 Thomas, Marcus SALI 27.50 2
9 Ascani, Lorenzo SALI 27.40 27.70 1
10 Wright, Andrew SALI 28.00 1
11 Tindula, Dayton Palmerton 28.80 2
12 Campbell, Mason Palisades 28.90 2
13 Capone, Chris Palmerton 29.20 30.00 1
14 Anderson, Will Palisades 30.106 2
15 St Leger, Jason SALI 30.20 2
-- Farese, Jacob Palisades DQ 2

Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Fronheiser, Brance Palmerton 55.67 53.20 1
2 Campbell, Mitchell Palisades 55.20 2
3 Gibbons, Jacob SALI 56.10 2
4 Cisneros, Ivan SALI 57.00 1
5 Marino, Bryce Palmerton 56.30 57.16 1
6 Lucas, Andrew SALI 58.30 1
7 Farese, Jacob Palisades 1:00.40 2
8 Kichline, Noah SALI 58.60 1:00.70 1
9 Tindula, Dayton Palmerton 1:03.80 1
10 Flores, Brandon SALI 1:08.30 1
11 Anderson, Will Palisades 1:08.40 2
12 Capone, Chris Palmerton 1:11.22 1:09.80 1

Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Hibell, Owen Palmerton 2:11.80 2:19.40
2 McClintic, Matthew Palisades 2:19.80
3 Mann, Jordan Palmerton 2:20.50
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4 Hartranft, Dylan
5 Schaefer, Peter

Boys 1600 Meter Run

Palmerton
Palisades

2:25.50 2:23.80
2:27.00

Smigo, Thomas
Hibell, Owen
Simpson, Aaron
Hartranft, Dylan
Mann, Jordan
Saas, Alex
Tenzer, Gregory
Orach, Joshua

oONOTUVTHAWNER

Boys 3200 Meter Run

Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
SALI

SALI

1 Campbell, Mitchell
2 Simpson, Aaron

3 Hartranft, Dylan

4 Saas, Alex

-- Hibell, Owen

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton

11:37.70
12:26.80 11:48.60
13:23.50 12:27.40

1 Burke, Reilly

2 Suarez, Jairo

3 Walters, Bryson

3 Bleam, Hunter

5 Gonzalez, Emilio
6 Campbell, Griffin
7 Lerch, Timothy

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Palmerton
SALI

Palmerton
SALI

Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades

1 Guthier, Bryce

2 Walters, Bryson

3 Campbell, Griffin
4 Herrmann, Justin

5 Gonzalez, Emilio
6 Lerch, Timothy

-- Suarez, Jairo

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI

1 Palmerton ‘A’
1) Heydt, Lucas
3) Burke, Reilly
2 Palisades 'A’
1) Guthier, Bryce
3) Campbell, Griffin

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

2)
4)

2)
4)

13:34.40
10:25.99 DQ
Seed Finals Points
18.30
18.13 18.40
21.09 19.40
19.40
20.30
21.50
23.60
Seed Finals Points
43.90
49.80 45.80
46.30
49.00
52.70
58.30
52.80 DQ
Seed Finals Points
44 .40 46.50

White, Devon
Kintz, Dominic
46.90 47.60
Johnson, Trevor
Salva, Hugh

Seed Finals Points
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1
2

Palisades 'A’
Palmerton 'A’
1) White, Devon
3) Kintz, Dominic
Shs T&F 'A’
1) Smith, Kevin
3) Utesch, Tyson

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

2)
4)

3:43.80

3:36.55
Marino, Bryce
Fronheiser, Brance

4:00.30
Moyer, Carver
Kichline, Noah

00
30

bQ

1

2

Palisades ‘A’

1) Schaefer, Peter

3) Campbell, Mitchell
Palmerton 'A’

1) Fronheiser, Brance
3) Simpson, Aaron

Boys High Jump

9:04.40
McClintic, Matthew
Smigo, Thomas
8:22.80
Hibell, Owen
Mann, Jordan

9:48.

50

Bleam, Hunter
Salvaggio, Jeremy
Johnson, Trevor
Salva, Hugh
Reinard, Blake
Baumgardner, Dallas
Leblanc, Gianluca
Mosinskis, Colby
Hudak, Joshua
Day, Josiah
Stahler, Trace
Herrmann, Justin

Boys Pole Vault

SALI

Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
SALI

SALI

Palmerton
Palmerton

Utesch, Tyson
Dailey, Harrison
McClintic, Matthew
Stein, Jackson
Artis, Kyle

Moyer, Carver
Wambold, Troy
Smith, Kevin
Fenstermaker, Chase
Kichline, Emma

Boys Long Jump

SALI
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
SALI
SALI
SALI

VWoONOTUVTA, WNER
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Reinard, Blake
Artis, Kyle
Fenstermaker, Chase
Guthier, Bryce
Dailey, Harrison
Johnson, Trevor
Heydt, Lucas

Jones, Stephen
Stahler, Trace
Leblanc, Gianluca

Palisades
SALI

SALI

Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades

17-10.50
19-00.00

18-11.00

19-06.00

18-00.00

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=562817ecd5&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1728677440...

3:43.
3:52.
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11 Day, Josiah

12 Berger, Gavin
13 Hudak, Joshua
14 Burke, Reilly
15 Farese, Jacob

Boys Triple Jump

SALI
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
Palisades

16-08.00
16-07.00
16-05.00
15-10.00
14-05.00

Artis, Kyle
Johnson, Trevor
Campbell, Griffin

Fenstermaker, Chase

Reinard, Blake
Jones, Stephen
Burke, Reilly
Leblanc, Gianluca
Stahler, Trace
Hudak, Joshua
Kocher, William
Stein, Jackson
Salvaggio, Jeremy
Salva, Hugh
Orach, Joshua
Mosinskis, Colby

Boys Shot Put

SALI
Palisades
Palisades
SALI
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
Palisades

40-05.75

39-11.00

36-10.00

35-09.00

X30-07.00

VWoONOTUVTA, WNPR

10
11
12

Bartels, Dean
Bleam, Hunter
Carr, Nathan
Carr, Sheadon
Anthony, Zack
Schaible, John
Zaleski, Joseph
Gergar, Jacob
Freeman, Gabriel
Ansari, Ifrahim
Hrebin, Mason
Behler, Kameron

Boys Discus Throw

Palisades
SALI

Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI

Palmerton
Palmerton

40-05.00

36-02.50

VoNOOTUVTAWNER

10
11
12
13

Bleam, Hunter
Lerch, Timothy
Zaleski, Joseph
Zaleski, Michael
Anthony, Zack
Bartels, Dean
Schaible, John
Burkett, Ryan
McCarty, Alec
Gergar, Jacob
Freeman, Gabriel
Ansari, Ifrahim
Mongulitz, Louis

Boys Javelin Throw

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=562817ecd5&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1728677440651086716&th=17f...

SALI

Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI

SALI

Year School

99-10

85-03

Finals

Points
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8/17



3/29/22, 7:15 PM

QuwVwooNOOTUVTA,WNER

=

11
12

Licensed to Palmerton High School

Bartels, Dean
Dailey, Harrison
Heydt, Lucas
Gergar, Jacob
Zaleski, Michael
Freeman, Gabriel
Marino, Bryce
Zaleski, Joseph
Konze, Alex
Mongulitz, Louis
Flinchbaugh, Jack
Suarez, Jairo

Girls 100 Meter Dash

Palisades

Palmerton 118-04
Palmerton 140-01
Palmerton

Palisades

Palisades

Palmerton

Palisades

Palmerton 93-11
SALI

Palisades

SALI

PALM v SAL v PALI - 3/28/2022
Palmerton Area High School
Results

HY-TEK's Meet Manager 3/29/2022 ©6:57 PM

Finals

Henry, Angela
Christman, Emma
Magditch, Jenna
Gruver, Kaylei
Balliet, Ava
Pason, Holly
Medina, Katherine
Miller, Alexandra
Bennyhoff, Maddy
Heydt, Jessica
Ziegenfus, Sydney
Ciliberti, Gianna
Karol, Samantha
Amato, Lacey

Girls 200 Meter Dash

Palisades

Palmerton 13.10
Palisades

Palisades

Palisades

Palisades

SALI 13.60
SALI 14.77
Palmerton

Palmerton

SALI 15.80
SALI

SALI

Palisades

RRNRRNRRNNRNRN

coNOUVThAWNER

Walters, Nataly
Magditch, Jenna
Balliet, Ava
Medina, Katherine
Ascani, Sophia
Kochanowicz, Kyra
DeFazio, Ella
Carson, Kaitlyn
Pavlinsky, Delia
Amato, Lacey

Girls 400 Meter Dash

Palmerton

Palisades

Palisades

SALI 29.40
SALI 29.65
Palisades

SALI

Palisades

Palisades

Palisades

Houghton, Charlotte

Mount, Abby
Henry, Angela
Pavlinsky, Delia
DeFazio, Ella
Brzezicki, Brooke
Ascani, Sophia

Palisades

Palisades

Palisades

Palisades

SALI

Palisades

SALI 1:10.04

:11.
:11.
:11.
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8 Fair, Carly

9 Leonberg, Lana
10 Merkel, Brynn
-- Smith, Amelia

Girls 800 Meter Run

Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades

1:12.10
1:19.00
1:27.40

DQ

2

R R R

1 Martinez, Emma

2 Chilton, Brynn

3 Trickel, Samantha
4 Smith, Giada

5 Wentz, Cora

6 Brzezicki, Brooke
7 Munoz, Izabella
-- Olmstead, Olivia

Girls 1600 Meter Run

Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI

Palisades

2:56.80

1 Martinez, Emma
2 Smith, Amelia
3 Smith, Giada
4 Wentz, Cora

Girls 3200 Meter Run

Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton

6:36.30

1 Reguera, Sara
2 Merkel, Brynn

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Palisades
Palmerton

13:40.70
16:19.80

1 Magditch, Morgan

2 Perloni, Samantha
3 Walker, Kayla

4 Shulz, Jillian

5 Miller, Alexandra
-- Amato, Lacey

-- Kochanowicz, Kyra
-- Bennyhoff, Maddy

-- Ringholm, Olivia

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
SALI

Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
SALI

20.60

1 Walker, Kayla

2 Magditch, Morgan
3 Snyder, Emma

4 Perloni, Samantha
5 Ringholm, Olivia
-- Kochanowicz, Kyra
-- Amato, Lacey

-- Ciliberti, Gianna

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
SALI

Palisades
Palisades
SALI

Finals

Points
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1 Palmerton ‘A’
1) Walters, Nataly
3) Heydt, Jessica
-- Palisades ‘A’
1) Gruver, Kaylei
3) Pason, Holly

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

2)
4)

53.30
Christman, Emma
Bennyhoff, Maddy

53.30
Magditch, Jenna
Balliet, Ava

54.80

DQ

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=562817ecd5&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1728677440...

1 Palisades 'A’
1) Houghton, Charlotte
3) Gruver, Kaylei

2 Palisades 'B’
1) Fair, Carly
3) Mount, Abby

3 Palmerton ‘A’
1) Perloni, Samantha
3) Merkel, Brynn

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

4:27.90
Pason, Holly
Henry, Angela

Pavlinsky, Delia
Smith, Amelia
4:13.20
Wentz, Cora
Martinez, Emma

4:50.90

5:21.10

1 Palisades 'A’
1) Trickel, Samantha
3) Reguera, Sara
2 Palmerton 'A’
1) Merkel, Brynn
3) Wentz, Cora

Girls High Jump

10:55.00
Chilton, Brynn
Smith, Amelia

11:54.50
Hess, Alexis
Martinez, Emma

11:58.20

13:24.60

1 Casterline, Paige
2 Snyder, Emma

3 Bleam, Brooke

4 Nales, Desiree

-- Trickel, Samantha
-- Kochanowicz, Kyra
-- Brunton-Dardaris,
-- Haubert, Riley

Lucia

Girls Pole Vault

Palisades
Palmerton
SALI

SALI

Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades

1 Recker, Ana

2 Donaldson, Skylar
2 Bleam, Brooke

4 Kichline, Emma

4 Miller, Alexandra
-- Bennyhoff, Maddy

-- Schaffer, Kendall
-- Bowersox, Olivia

Girls Long Jump

Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
SALI
SALI

1 Walters, Nataly
2 Christman, Emma
3 Casterline, Paige
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Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades

15-10.50

16-02.00
15-04.00
14-10.00
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Bleam, Brooke
Brunton-Dardaris, Lucia
Snyder, Emma

Nales, Desiree

Haubert, Riley

Afif, Maya

Ziegenfus, Sydney

Hsu, Abby

Schwalm, Alexa

Girls Triple Jump

SALI
Palisades
Palmerton
SALI
Palisades
SALI
SALI
Palisades
Palisades

15-01.50

13-04.50

12-01.25

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

DQ

Walters, Nataly
Casterline, Paige
Christman, Emma
Brunton-Dardaris, Lucia
Bleam, Brooke
Snyder, Emma
Nales, Desiree
Trickel, Samantha
Bennyhoff, Maddy
Afif, Maya
Ziegenfus, Sydney
Kochanowicz, Kyra
Olmstead, Olivia
Vazquez, Desirelys

Girls Shot Put

Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
Palmerton
SALI
Palisades
Palmerton
SALI
SALI
Palisades
Palisades
SALI

31-00.00
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Heydt, Jessica
Fredericks, Abigail
Shoemaker, Katelyn
Peterson, Emelie
Donaldson, Skylar
Carson, Kaitlyn

Shulz, Jillian

Risueno Cerezo, Candela
Gerhard, Riley
Shellhammer, Gwen

Girls Discus Throw

Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton

26-06.50
30-01.00

24-09.50

17-03.00

1

Shoemaker, Katelyn
Fredericks, Abigail
Peterson, Emelie
Aherne, Mary
Donaldson, Skylar
Shulz, Jillian
Gerhard, Riley
Schaible, Gretchen
Speicher, Lillian
Hess, Alexis
Prunkel, Leila

Girls Javelin Throw

Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades

49-10

1

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=562817ecd5&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1728677440651086716&th=17...

Shoemaker, Katelyn

Palisades
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14-06.
13-11.
13-05.
12-10.
12-04.
12-03.
12-00.
11-08.
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Shulz, Jillian
Fredericks, Abigail
Heydt, Jessica
Peterson, Emelie
Schaible, Gretchen
Manchester, Jocelyn
Gerhard, Riley
0'Donnell, Camilla
Prunkel, Violet
Donaldson, Skylar
Aherne, Mary

Boys 100 Meter Dash

Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades

98-09
79-04
67-03

5
11
05
05
04
5
e7
01
08
DQ
DQ

LWV WNER

11
11
13
13
15
16

Heydt, Lucas
Kintz, Dominic
Jones, Stephen
Salva, Hugh
Cisneros, Ivan
Stano, Tristan
Reinard, Blake
Leblanc, Gianluca
Lopez, Ryland
Lodwig, Owen
Baab, Zackary
Lucas, Andrew
Gibbons, Jacob
Wambold, Troy
Campbell, Mason

Boys 200 Meter Dash

Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
SALI
Palisades
SALI
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
Palisades

12.46

13.22
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White, Devon
Fronheiser, Brance
Kintz, Dominic
Guthier, Bryce
Leblanc, Gianluca
Berger, Gavin
Stano, Tristan
Thomas, Marcus
Ascani, Lorenzo
Wright, Andrew
Tindula, Dayton
Campbell, Mason
Capone, Chris
Anderson, Will

St Leger, Jason
Farese, Jacob

Boys 400 Meter Dash

Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
SALI
Palmerton
SALI
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
Palisades

27.10

27.40

29.20

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=562817ecd5&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1728677440651086716&th=17...

Fronheiser, Brance
Campbell, Mitchell
Gibbons, Jacob
Cisneros, Ivan
Marino, Bryce
Lucas, Andrew
Farese, Jacob

Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
SALI
Palisades

56.30

57.
58.
.40

1:00

10
30

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=562817ecd5&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1728677440...

75-
74-
74-
64-
55-
46-
45-
44-
41-
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8 Kichline, Noah SALI 58.60 1:00.70 1
9 Tindula, Dayton Palmerton 1:03.80 1
10 Flores, Brandon SALI 1:08.30 1
11 Anderson, Will Palisades 1:08.40 2
12 Capone, Chris Palmerton 1:11.22 1:09.80 1

Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Hibell, Owen Palmerton 2:11.80 2:19.40
2 McClintic, Matthew Palisades 2:19.80
3 Mann, Jordan Palmerton 2:20.50
4 Hartranft, Dylan Palmerton 2:25.50 2:23.80
5 Schaefer, Peter Palisades 2:27.00

Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Smigo, Thomas Palisades 4:55.60
2 Hibell, Owen Palmerton 4:50.07 4:57.00
3 Simpson, Aaron Palmerton 5:33.20 5:25.80
4 Hartranft, Dylan Palmerton 5:31.13 5:31.90
5 Mann, Jordan Palmerton 5:32.00
6 Saas, Alex Palmerton 6:25.60
7 Tenzer, Gregory SALI 6:39.20
8 Orach, Joshua SALI 7:27.50

Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Campbell, Mitchell Palisades 11:37.70
2 Simpson, Aaron Palmerton 12:26.80 11:48.60
3 Hartranft, Dylan Palmerton 13:23.50 12:27.40
4 Saas, Alex Palmerton 13:34.40
-- Hibell, Owen Palmerton 10:25.99 DQ

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Burke, Reilly Palmerton 18.30
2 Suarez, Jairo SALI 18.13 18.40
3 Walters, Bryson Palmerton 21.09 19.40
3 Bleam, Hunter SALI 19.40
5 Gonzalez, Emilio Palmerton 20.30
6 Campbell, Griffin Palisades 21.50
7 Lerch, Timothy Palisades 23.60

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Guthier, Bryce Palisades 43.90
2 Walters, Bryson Palmerton 49.80 45.80
3 Campbell, Griffin Palisades 46.30
4 Herrmann, Justin Palmerton 49.00
5 Gonzalez, Emilio Palmerton 52.70
6 Lerch, Timothy Palisades 58.30
-- Suarez, Jairo SALI 52.80 DQ

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
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Al
Lucas

1 Palmerton
1) Heydt,
3) Burke, Reilly

2 Palisades ‘A’
1) Guthier, Bryce
3) Campbell, Griffin

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

White, Devon
Kintz, Dominic

46.90
Johnson, Trevor
Salva, Hugh

47.60

School
1 Palisades 'A’
2 Palmerton 'A’
1) White, Devon
3) Kintz, Dominic
-- Shs T&F 'A’

1) Smith, Kevin
3) Utesch, Tyson

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

3:36.55
Marino, Bryce
Fronheiser, Brance

4:00.30
Moyer, Carver
Kichline, Noah

1 Palisades 'A’
1) Schaefer, Peter
3) Campbell, Mitchell
2 Palmerton 'A’
1) Fronheiser, Brance
3) Simpson, Aaron

Boys High Jump

9:04.40
McClintic, Matthew
Smigo, Thomas
8:22.80
Hibell, Owen
Mann, Jordan

9:48.50

1 Bleam, Hunter

2 Salvaggio, Jeremy
3 Johnson, Trevor

3 Salva, Hugh

3 Reinard, Blake

-- Baumgardner, Dallas
-- Leblanc, Gianluca
-- Mosinskis, Colby
-- Hudak, 3Joshua

-- Day, Josiah

-- Stahler, Trace

-- Herrmann, Justin

Boys Pole Vault

SALI

Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
SALI

SALI

Palmerton
Palmerton

1 Utesch, Tyson

2 Dailey, Harrison

3 McClintic, Matthew
4 Stein, Jackson

5 Artis, Kyle

6 Moyer, Carver

-- Wambold, Troy

-- Smith, Kevin

-- Fenstermaker, Chase
-- Kichline, Emma

Boys Long Jump

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=562817ecd5&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1728677440651086716&th=17...

SALI
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
SALI
SALI
SALI

8-03.00
9-03.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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11
12
13
14
15

Reinard, Blake
Artis, Kyle
Fenstermaker, Chase
Guthier, Bryce
Dailey, Harrison
Johnson, Trevor
Heydt, Lucas
Jones, Stephen
Stahler, Trace
Leblanc, Gianluca
Day, Josiah
Berger, Gavin
Hudak, Joshua
Burke, Reilly
Farese, Jacob

Boys Triple Jump

Palisades
SALI
SALI
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
Palisades

17-10.50
19-00.00

18-11.00

19-06.00

18-00.00
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Artis, Kyle
Johnson, Trevor
Campbell, Griffin
Fenstermaker, Chase
Reinard, Blake
Jones, Stephen
Burke, Reilly
Leblanc, Gianluca
Stahler, Trace
Hudak, 3Joshua
Kocher, William
Stein, Jackson
Salvaggio, Jeremy
Salva, Hugh
Orach, Joshua
Mosinskis, Colby

Boys Shot Put

SALI
Palisades
Palisades
SALI
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
SALI
SALI
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI
Palisades

40-05.75

39-11.00

36-10.00

35-09.00

X30-07.00

VWoONOOTUTEA,WNR

10
11
12

Bartels, Dean
Bleam, Hunter
Carr, Nathan
Carr, Sheadon
Anthony, Zack
Schaible, John
Zaleski, Joseph
Gergar, Jacob
Freeman, Gabriel
Ansari, Ifrahim
Hrebin, Mason
Behler, Kameron

Boys Discus Throw

Palisades
SALI

Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI

Palmerton
Palmerton

40-05.00

36-02.50

1
2
3
4

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=562817ecd5&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1728677440651086716&th=17...

Bleam, Hunter
Lerch, Timothy
Zaleski, Joseph
Zaleski, Michael

SALI

Palisades
Palisades
Palisades
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8
9
10
11
12
13

Anthony, Zack
Bartels, Dean
Schaible, John
Burkett, Ryan
McCarty, Alec
Gergar, Jacob
Freeman, Gabriel
Ansari, Ifrahim
Mongulitz, Louis

Boys Javelin Throw

Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
SALI

SALI

99-10

85-03

103-01
102-09
87-11
84-08
83-09
80-05
79-07
72-01
70-06

VWoONOTUVTA WNER
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Bartels, Dean
Dailey, Harrison
Heydt, Lucas
Gergar, Jacob
Zaleski, Michael
Freeman, Gabriel
Marino, Bryce
Zaleski, Joseph
Konze, Alex
Mongulitz, Louis
Flinchbaugh, Jack
Suarez, Jairo

Palisades
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palmerton
Palisades
Palisades
Palmerton
Palisades
Palmerton
SALI

Palisades
SALI

93-11
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